
Student Placement 
Committee 

Name Designation Email Contact 

Dhanashree Jatar President dhanashree.jatar493@nmims.edu.in 9820066058 

Akash Kumar Sahukar Vice President akashkumar.sahukar662@nmims.edu.in 8374170205 

 
Aditya Thorat 

Student Placement 

Coordinator 
 

aditya.thorat257@nmims.edu.in 
 

9969400529 

 
Akhilesh Malik 

Student Placement 
Coordinator 

 
akhilesh.malik426@nmims.edu.in 

 
8527614493 

 
Amey Pawar 

Student Placement 

Coordinator 
 

amey.pawar038@nmims.edu.in 
 

9819834966 

 
Ankita Sinha 

Student Placement 
Coordinator 

 
ankita.sinha359@nmims.edu.in 

 
9643753654 

 
Harshhil Lulla 

Student Placement 
Coordinator 

 
harshhil.lulla044@nmims.edu.in 

 
9619408986 

 
Kanika Gupta 

Student Placement 

Coordinator 
 

kanika.gupta259@nmims.edu.in 
 

9646702007 

 
Karthik MS 

Student Placement 
Coordinator 

 
karthik.ms007@nmims.edu.in 

 
9962252319 

 
Krishna Zawar 

Student Placement 

Coordinator 
 

krishna.zawar506@nmims.edu.in 
 

9130080930 

 
Parshav Deb 

Student Placement 
Coordinator 

 
parshav.deb559@nmims.edu.in 

 
8851629289 

 
Piyush Panwar 

Student Placement 

Coordinator 

 
piyush.panwar918@nmims.edu.in 

 
9873025957 

 
Rashim Anand 

Student Placement 
Coordinator 

 
rashim.anand083@nmims.edu.in 

 
8826023911 

 
Sanjana Gugnani 

Student Placement 

Coordinator 
 

sanjana.gugnani075@nmims.edu.in 
 

8221869144 

 
Saumitra Bhargava 

Student Placement 
Coordinator 

 
saumitra.bhargava049@nmims.edu.in 

 
8692060123 

 
Shivam Rungta 

Student Placement 

Coordinator 
 

shivam.rungta690@nmims.edu.in 
 

9456350997 

 
Shriya Duggal 

Student Placement 
Coordinator 

 
shriya.duggal043@nmims.edu.in 

 
8800578575 

 
Student Placement 

Redressal Cell 

Name Designation Email Contact 

Edwin P Davis Placement 
Redressal Cell 

Edwin.pdavis312@nmims.edu.in 

 

7012304498 

Susmita Saha Placement 
Redressal Cell 

susmita.saha233@nmims.edu.in 

 

9875665352 
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